Vojvodina OPEN 2019
Novi Sad, 23/6/2019

Disciplina 36
23/06/2019 - 18:45

Muski, 4 x 100m MeSovito/Medley

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2019
Rang
15 - 18 godina

1. Spartak 1
VUKANIC, Vukasin
KOLTIN, Nikola

2. Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1

POPADIC, Nikola
SEVO, Marko

3. Velika Kikinda 1
VESKOV, Dejan

IVETIC, Nikola
Otvoreno
1. Proleter 1
MARIC, Nikola

POSA, Leonard
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Spartak

1:02.93 HAJAGOS, Adriel

1:10.74 GENCEL, Andor

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
1:08.44 KEVRESAN, Adrian
1:12.73 BEGOVIC, Balsa

Velika Kikinda
1:07.99 BOZIN, Srdjan
1:19.37 TRNIC, Aleksa

Proleter

1:02.74 PETRAS, Vladimir
1:10.38 MARIC, Nemanja
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Vreme Bodova

4:13.70 545
58.57
1:01.46

4:25.11 477
1:05.52
58.42

4:43.55 390
1:11.84
1:04.35

4:09.62 572
59.65
56.85

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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